
Drinks                                 

Tea                                     
Americano                          
Latte                                    
Cappuccino                                     
Hot Chocolate                      
Squash (per cup)                 
Cartons & Cans

All day food

Sandwiches                        £ 3.00
Ham, Cheese, Tuna, Bacon, 
Egg Mayo, Pickle, Salad, 
Onions

Paninis                                            £ 3.40
Bacon, Brie & Red Onion Chutney, 
Cheese & Onion, Ham & Cheese or Tuna Melt

Jacket Potato                     £ 4.00
Tuna, Beans, Cheese

Homemade Sausage Roll   £ 2.50

£ 1.00
£ 1.50
£ 1.80
£ 1.80
£ 1.80
£ 0.50
£ 1.00

Allergens Statement
Please advise kitchen 
staff of any dietary 

requirements

Breakfast
(Served until 12pm)

Full English             
Sausage, egg, bacon, beans, 
toast, tomato, cup of tea

Bacon Sandwich
     
Beans on toast
Childs
Adults    

Snacks

Cookies                          
Cakes                             
Crisps                                              
Raisins                                            
Fruit                                               
Ice cream (small)
Ice cream (large)           

£ 1.00
£ 1.80
£ 0.50
£ 0.30
£ 0.30
£ 0.50
£ 1.00

£ 5.00

£ 3.00

£ 2.00
£ 3.00

Kids meal deal

Half sandwich, 
crisps, raisins, 
squash      

£ 2.50

Coffee

Panini

Cake

SquashTea Can / 
Carton

Jacket PotatoSandwich

Cookie Crisps

Tuna

Cheese

Bacon

Ham Beans

Egg

Fruit

Breakfast

Sausage Roll


