Drinks Tea £ 1.00 Americano £ 1.50 Latte £ 1.80 Cappuccino £ 1.80 Hot Chocolate £ 1.80 Squash (per cup) £ 0.50	Sausage, egg, bacon, beans, toast, tomato, cup of tea	£ 5.00 £ 3.00	Tea	Coffee	Squash	Can / Carton
Cartons & Cans £ 1.00		£ 2.00 £ 3.00				
•	Cookies	£ 1.00	Sandwich	Pani	ni Ja	acket Potato
Sandwiches£ 3.00Ham, Cheese, Tuna, Bacon,Egg Mayo, Pickle, Salad,OnionsPaninis£ 3.40Bacon, Brie & Red Onion Chutney,	Cakes Crisps Raisins Fruit	£ 1.80 £ 1.80 £ 0.50 £ 0.30 £ 0.30 £ 0.50				
Cheese & Onion, Ham & Cheese or Tuna Melt		£ 1.00				
Jacket Potato £ 4.00 Tuna, Beans, Cheese	Kids meal deal		Tuna	Egg	Bacon	Breakfast
Homemade Sausage Roll £ 2.50	Half sandwich, crisps, raisins, squash	£ 2.50			•*	
			Ham	Beans	Cheese	Sausage Roll
<i>Allergens Statement Please advise kitchen staff of any dietary requirements</i>	Thomle	y			WALKERS WALKERS Ready Saited	
			Cake	Cookie	Crisps	Fruit